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ARTS

Sunday 26th October
Syd Lawrence

Orchestra
TUNESOF GLORY

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

Wednesday 22nd October
Silent Movie Night
Harold Lloyd

LIVE PIANO BY STEPHEN HORNE
The Cut 7.30pm £8.50

Thursday 23rd October
Georgie Fame

AND SONS
The Cut 7.30pm £23.50

Friday 24th October
Nick Baker
WEIRD CREATURES

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Saturday 25th October
Mick Ryan & Co

A DAY’SWORK
The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Friday 17th October
Tamsin

Waley-Cohen
A violin recital, including works by

BEETHOVEN * RAVEL * GERSHWIN
The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Saturday 18th October
Eric & Little Ern

THE MORECAMBE & WISE WEST END HIT!
The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

Sunday 19th October
Mitch Benn

…ISTHE 37th BEATLE
The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Monday 20th October
Richard Crossley
BIRDING: PAST, PRESENT & FUTURE

The Cut 7.30pm £5.00

Tuesday 21st October
Benjamin Grosvenor

includes RAMEAU * FRANCK * CHOPIN
The Cut 7.30pm £23.50

YEAR!
13th

Tuesday 14th October
Carducci Quartet
MOZART * SHOSTAKOVICH * DVOŘÁK

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Wednesday 15th October
Cole Porter
Songbook

Sarah Fox & James Burton
The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Thursday 16th October
Simon Callow
in THE MAN JESUS
The Cut 7.30pm £24.50

Saturday 11th October
The Armed Man

HALESWORTH FESTIVAL VOICES
& ORCHESTRA

St Mary’s Church 7.30pm £13.50

Sunday 12th October
Seraphim

BEAUTIFUL SOUNDSIN BEAUTIFUL SPACES
Holy Trinity, Blythburgh 4.30pm

£12.50

Sunday 12th October
Martin Carthy

& Dave Swarbrick
The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Monday 13th October
TELLING TALES

Patience Agbabi
A BRILLIANT RETELLING

OF THE CANTERBURY TALES
The Cut 7.30pm £11.50

FESTIVAL ART EXHIBITIONS
Open throughout the Festival

SAVE 15%
Book for 3 or more events

at the same time
and get 15% off

the total ticket cost

Tickets available only from
FESTI VAL BOX OFFI CE

01986 874264
BOOK ONLINE, BY PHONE,

BY POST
or IN PERSON

at the Festival Office, upstairs at The Cut
Office open 10.30 - 1.00pm

Tues - Sat
All Cards Accepted

www.halesworthartsfestival.org.uk

A big THANK YOU to this year’s sponsors

The
Tessa & Delia Fuchs

Charitable Trust
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ANTIQUES

OF
YOXFORD

Country Kitchen
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Halesworth
Town
Council

Halesworth
Stationers
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